
 

LABORATORY CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Department of Pathology and Molecular Medicine 
Clinical Laboratory Services 

 

Position Name Phone Number Email 
 

Medical Director 
Clinical Laboratory Services 

 

Dr. Sandip SenGupta x4164 
 

Sandip.Sengupta@kingstonhsc.ca 
 

 

Administrative Director 
Clinical Laboratory Services 

 

Joyce deVette-McPhail 56-32828 
 

Joyce.deVette-McPhail@kingstonhsc.ca 
 

 

Service Chief                           
Division of Anatomical Pathology 

 

Dr. Andrea Grin X4117 
 

Andrea.Grin@kingstonhsc.ca 
 

 

Service Chief                          
Division of Hematopathology 

 

Dr. David Good 56-32823 
 

David.Good@kingstonhsc.ca 
 

 

Service Chief                        
Division of Clinical Microbiology 

 

Dr. Lewis Tomalty x4181 
 

Lewis.Tomalty@kingstonhsc.ca 
 

 

Service Chief 
Division of Clinical Chemistry 

 

 
Dr. Curtis Oleschuk 

 

 
x2836 

 

 
Curits.Oleschuk@kingstonhsc.ca 

 

 

Service Chief                        
Division of Laboratory Genetics 

 

Dr. Harriet Feilotter 56-75796 
 

hf4@queensu.ca 
 

 

Laboratory Manager                 
Core Lab (Chemistry, Hematology, 
Hemostasis), Transfusion Medicine 
& Point of Care Testing (KGH Site 

& HDH Site) 
 

Donnah Pocius x4182 
 

Donnah.Pocius@kingstonhsc.ca 
 

 

Laboratory Manager            
Autopsy Services, Cytology, 

Histology, Outreach Program & 
Mohs Clinic (HDH Site) 

 

Terri Lewis X4478 
 

Terri.Lewis@kingstonhsc.ca 
 

 

Laboratory Manager     
Cytogenetics,  Molecular Genetics 

& Immunology  
 

Tammy Edwards x6847 
 

Tammy.Edwards@kingstonhsc.ca 
 

 

Laboratory Manager 
Microbiology & Pre-Analytics  

(KGH Site and HDH Site) 
 

Tammie Taylor x3662 
 

Tammie.Taylor@kingstonhsc.ca 
 

 

Senior Quality Technologist 
 

Donna Meekel X4495 
 

Donna.Meekel@kingstonhsc.ca 
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